ID Fiscal Year
2021
2019
2020
2015
2014
2017
2018
2016

o oo WN =

Entity
Eagle Mountain
Eagle Mountain
Eagle Mountain
Ranches Academy
Ranches Academy
Ranches Academy
Ranches Academy
Ranches Academy

Employee
Dwight A Payne
Payne, Dwight
Payne, Dwight
Dwight Payne
Payne, Dwight
Payne, Dwight
Payne, Dwight
Payne, Dwight

Title Wages
Compliance Officer  $47,999.17
Compliance Officer  $24,928.81

None $46,490.69
Maintenance Worker $36,721.16
Custodian $33,311.50
Custodian $42,680.38
Custodian $3,333.34

Maintenance Worker $38,433.26

Retrieved on Mon Nov 29 2021 10:18:23 GMT-0700 (Mountain Standard Time)

Benefits
$0.00
$8,022.76
$14,622.41
$9,102.26
$4,541.66
$4,126.82
$445.84
$5,157.24

Total
$47,999.17
$32,951.57
$61,113.10
$45,823.42
$37,853.16
$46,807.20
$3,779.18
$43,590.50



