ID	Fiscal Year	Entity	Employee	Title	Wages	Benefits	Total
1	2021	Eagle Mountain	Dwight A Payne	Compliance Officer	\$47,999.17	\$0.00	\$47,999.17
2	2019	Eagle Mountain	Payne, Dwight	Compliance Officer	\$24,928.81	\$8,022.76	\$32,951.57
3	2020	Eagle Mountain	Payne, Dwight	None	\$46,490.69	\$14,622.41	\$61,113.10
4	2015	Ranches Academy	Dwight Payne	Maintenance Worker	\$36,721.16	\$9,102.26	\$45,823.42
5	2014	Ranches Academy	Payne, Dwight	Custodian	\$33,311.50	\$4,541.66	\$37,853.16
5	2017	Ranches Academy	Payne, Dwight	Custodian	\$42,680.38	\$4,126.82	\$46,807.20
5	2018	Ranches Academy	Payne, Dwight	Custodian	\$3,333.34	\$445.84	\$3,779.18
6 Ret	2016 trieved on Mon	Ranches Academy Nov 29 2021 10:18:2	, ,	Maintenance Worker untain Standard Time)	\$38,433.26	\$5,157.24	\$43,590.50